
 
  

Tuesday, September 4 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 
Gifford Youth Center 
4875 43rd Ave., Vero Beach 32967 

BP/BS 

Tuesday, September 4 2:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
The Brackett Library 
6155 College Lane Vero Beach 32966 

BP 

Wednesday, September 5 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
Sebastian Hidden Treasures      
11646 US HWY 1 Sebastian 32958 

BP/BS 

Wednesday, September 5 12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
North Indian River County Library     
1001 Sebastian Blvd., Sebastian 32958 

BP 

Wednesday, September 6 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
VNA Hidden Treasures   
656 21st St., Vero Beach 32960 

BP/BS 

Tuesday, September 11 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
VNA Hidden Treasures 
656 21st St., Vero Beach 32960 

BP/BS 

Wednesday, September 12 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
Sebastian Hidden Treasures 
11646 US Hwy 1 Sebastian FL 32958 

BP/BS 

Thursday, September 13 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
VNA Hidden Treasures 
656 21st Street, Vero Beach 32960 

BP 

Friday, September 14 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
Leisure Square 
3705 16th Street, Vero Beach 32960 

BP/BS 

Friday, September 14 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
Humane Society Thrift Store 
4445 20th Street, Vero Beach, 32966 

BP/BS 

Monday, September 17 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
VNA Hidden Treasures 
656 21st Street, Vero Beach, 32960 

BP 

Monday, September 17 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
Indian River County Library Public  
1600 21st St 32960 

BP/BS 

Tuesday, September 18 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 
Christi's Fitness 
1250 Old Dixie Hwy, Vero Beach 32960 

BP/BS 

Wednesday, September 19 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
Sebastian Hidden Treasure  
11646 US Hwy 1 Sebastian FL 32958 

BP/BS 

Thursday, September 20 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
VNA Hidden Treasure  
 656 21st St., Vero Beach 32960 

BP/BS 

Indian River County: September 2018 Screenings 
For morning blood sugar tests, fast from midnight on. 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, September 20 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Gifford Youth Activity Center  
4875 43rd Ave. Vero Beach, 32967 

BP/BS 

Monday, September 24 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
Sebastian Gym & Fitness 
345 Sebastian Blvd, Sebastian 32958 

BP/BS 

Monday, September 24 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
UP Center  (Formally Harvest Food & Outreach) 
1360 28th St. 32960                    (The Grocery Store) 

BP 

Tuesday, September 25 11:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m. 
By the River 
11065 Ganga Way, #311, Sebastian 32958; 

BP 

Wednesday, September 26 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
VNA Hidden Treasures 
656 21st Street, Vero Beach 32960 

BP/BS 


